OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

05-001-08179

05-001-09624

05-123-12567

05-123-12670

05-123-12937

05-123-13281

05-123-14809

05-123-19677

05-123-33826

05-123-40506

05-123-40507

05-123-40508

05-123-40509

05-123-40511

05-123-40512

05-123-40515

Total Wells:

Well Name

RMPCO-UPRR-
PENROD #1

MOSS-USX HH
#3-15
JORDAN #34-3

JORDAN #34-5

JORDAN #34-9

JORDAN #34-10

JORDAN-
LOUSTAUNAU
#34-10

HSR-CHERRY
KNOLLS #9-33

ROWE #13N-
27HZ

YOUNG #01N-
65W-28-6N

YOUNG #01N-
65W-28-7N

YOUNG #1N-
65W-28-1C

YOUNG #1N-
65W-28-2N

YOUNG #01N-
65W-28-8N

YOUNG #01N-
65W-28-3N

YOUNG #01N-
65W-28-9C

16

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

JUDY_34-3-7

JUDY_34-3-9

JUDY_34-3-9

JUDY_34-3-9

JUDY_34-33-
1

JUDY_34-33-
6

JUDY_34-33-
6

JUDY_34-33-
6

JUDY_34-33-
6

JUDY_34-33-
4

JUDY_34-33-
5

JUDY_34-33-
2

JUDY_34-33-
3

JUDY_34-33-
5

JUDY_34-33-
3

JUDY_34-33-
6

Meets Standard(STD): 2

Needs Evaluation:

14

Date Run: 2/15/2017 Doc [#401100435]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

985

1185

1440

90

1280

1260

w

1460

890

890

890

885

895

895

890

Offset Well
Operator

ORM
EXPLORATION
Cco

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

BERGE
EXPLORATION
INC

BERGE
EXPLORATION
INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

VERDAD OIL &
GAS
CORPORATIO
N

VERDAD OIL &
GAS
CORPORATIO
N

VERDAD OIL &
GAS
CORPORATIO
N

VERDAD OIL &
GAS
CORPORATIO
N

VERDAD OIL &
GAS
CORPORATIO
N

VERDAD OIL &
GAS
CORPORATIO
N

VERDAD OIL &
GAS
CORPORATIO
N

Spud Date

03/10/1982

08/14/1985

09/10/1985

01/17/1986

10/24/1990

08/22/1998

08/02/2011

12/01/2014

Offset
Well
Status

PA

AL

PR

PR

PA

AL

DA

DA

PR

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

Setting

Base of

Depth Fox Hills or

214

227

233

218

261

1380

1329

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

1353

1284

1299

1308

1297

1297

1297

1230

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive
Formation

Casing

Top Cement

Top

7126 0

7456 0

7474 0

7104 0

7060 7160
7085

7120 1350

Page 1 of 1



